EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

_	-	•	•	_	
1	<i>(</i>)+	tor	Λt	10	rms
1.	OI.	ıeı	VI.		

	privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Township High School District 21
("Originating LEA") which	
	"General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only the provider's signature shall not possessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as prior
	Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as pric rvices, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the
	o agree to change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the
	oscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1)
	plicable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the services and products listed
	Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this For
Subscribing LEAs	should send the signed <u>Exhibit</u> "Ilowing email address: legal@girlswhocode.com
to Provider at the ic	nowing email address. legal@ginswnocode.com
PROVIDER : Girls W	no Code, Inc.
BY: Franças Lygett	Date: 12/05/2023
Printed Name: Fearg	us LeggettTitle/Position: Chief Financial Officer
2. Subscribing LEA	
A Subscribing LEA, by sign	ing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts
	ning a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts accy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same
the General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the	icy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same term of the DPA between the Township High School District 214
the General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the and Girls Who Co	ncy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same term of the DPA between the Township High School District 214 de, Inc.
the General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the and Girls Who Co	icy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same term of the DPA between the Township High School District 214 de, Inc. YENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER
the General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the and Girls Who Co	icy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same term of the DPA between the Township High School District 214 de, Inc. YENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER
the General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the and Girls Who Co **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVE PURSUANT TO ARTICLE V Subscribing LEA:	icy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same term of the DPA between the Township High School District 214 de, Inc. ZENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER II, SECTION 5. **
the General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the and Girls Who Co **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVE PURSUANT TO ARTICLE V	icy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same term of the DPA between the Township High School District 214 de, Inc. ZENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER II, SECTION 5. **
the General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the and Girls Who Co **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVE PURSUANT TO ARTICLE V Subscribing LEA:	To provider shall therefore be bound by the same term of the DPA between the Township High School District 214 de, Inc. YENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER OF THE PROVIDER
the General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the and Girls Who Co **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVE PURSUANT TO ARTICLE V Subscribing LEA: BY: Printed Name: Michael (cy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same term of the DPA between the Township High School District 214 de, Inc. YENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER OF SECTION 5. ** Date: 10/21/2024
the General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the and Girls Who Co **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVE PURSUANT TO ARTICLE V Subscribing LEA: BY: Printed Name: Michael (Title/Position: Date: 10/21/2024 Done Title/Position: District #12
the General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the and Girls Who Co **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVE PURSUANT TO ARTICLE V Subscribing LEA: BY: Printed Name: Michael Of SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: DESIGNATED REPRESENT.	Title/Position: Date: 10/21/2024 Done Title/Position: District #12
the General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the and Girls Who Cotate PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVE PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VENERAL BY: Printed Name: Michael Of SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: DESIGNATED REPRESENT.	Title/Position: Date: 10/21/2024 Done Title/Position: District #12 ATIVE OF LEA:
the General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the and Girls Who Coton **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVE PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VENERAL BY: Printed Name: Michael Coton DISTRICT NAME: Name: Mame: M	Title/Position: Johnsburg Community Unit School District #12 ATIVE OF LEA: Michael Cooper Johnsburg Cooper Michael Cooper Michael Cooper Johnsburg Cooper Michael Cooper Johnsburg Cooper Michael Cooper Johnsburg Community Unit School District #12 Michael Cooper
the General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the and Girls Who Co **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVE PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VENERAL BY: Printed Name: Michael OF SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: DESIGNATED REPRESENT NAME: Name: Michael OF SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Michael OF SCHOOL DISTR	Title/Position: Done Title/Position: Done Describing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same term of the DPA between the Township High School District 214 de, Inc. Date: 10/21/2024 Done Title/Position: Director of Technology Johnsburg Community Unit School District #12 ATIVE OF LEA: Michael Cooper Director of Technology